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M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnasti¢s Conference
Hosted by: Palatine High School

. Floor

School Ex
Fremd 25.100
Buffaio Grove 24.300
Schaumburg 24,900
Palatine 24.700
Conant 24,750
Hersey 25.000
Hoffman Estates 25.500
Prospect 23.250
Elk Grove 21.700
Rolling Meadows 22750
Barrington 20.100
All

Name School FX
Prakash Nigam Palatine 8:200
Blake Rossdeutcher Conant 7.900
Mark Larock ‘Prospect 8.000
Tyler Cho Buffalo Grove 8.350
Matt Wang Palatine 8.550
Pat Backus Prospect 8.200
Avrey Johnson Hoffman Estates  8.250
Matt Phelps Hersey 8.100
Andres Cueva-Robles  Hoffman Estates 8.150
Bartosz Widelak Hoffman Estates  8.350
Jake Nytko Elk Grove 8.150
Jorynn Meehan Rolling Meadows  8.000
Alex Smith Rolling Meadows  7.550
Ethan Hartowicz Elk Grove 6.100
Matt Puppilo Elk Grove 6.750
Jeffrey Ryan Barrington 7.100
Chingus Enkhbayar  Rolling Meadows 7.200

Pommel .

Horse Rings
@ 21500 @ 21.600
‘™ 23650 o 22250
(» 19.450 @ °21.75Q
® 21400 - 22.300
® 20100 @ 22950
™ 19.800 @ 19950
1 16.150 0o 18.95(
® 19,400 ¢ 20.25(
(‘10) 18.85(\)'\ @ 1810
“® 16,600 @ 17.2
th 15150 an 16.90
- Around

PH Ring
® 8.200 o 8.70
2 7.450 o 8.40
wo 7.950 @ GQO
@ 6.850 « 6.95
m 6.050  6.90
& 5750 o 7.05
w 5.550 ua 5.00
@ 5700 @ 6.15
m 5.300 ¢4 5.45
@ 4.550 ue 5.70
@ 5700 @« 6.25
an 5.350 oy 6.15
(13) 5.600 (11) 5.700
an 5.650 (g 6.000
on 5850 & 5.000
asy 4.550 ey 4.450
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Vault

25.100

26350

26.150
25.100
24.550
26.600
25.400
24.550
23.000
23.250
23.300

Vault

8.950
8.150
8.400
9.000
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.150
8.200
8.000
7.600
7.950
7.350
7.350
7.700
7.350
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23.750

23.300
22.750
24700
22.600
23200
23.450
20,650
17.000
17.150

PB
8.300
8.400
8.450
8.200
7.250
8.100

* 7.200

8.050
8.100
7.500
6.700
6.200
6.050
6.650
7.300
6.400
4.750
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19.900
16.900
20.450
19.900
17.800
14,850
19.450
17.000
14.200
11,400
12.450

HB
7.450
6.850
6.450
5.050
5,800
5.100
6.900
4.800
5.800
5.950
4.650
4.450
4.500
5.500
4.050
2.900
2.450

May 2nd, 2014
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o Total

136.950
136.800
136.000
135.850
134.850
128.800
128.650
127.900
116.500
108.250
105.050

Total

49.800
47.150
46.150
44.400
43.250
42,900
41.600
41.500
40.950
40.250
39.450
37,750
37.350
37.250
36.300
33.100
32,150



M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Palatine High School

PL Name
1 Anthony Halbisch
2 Mat Sigler
3 Ryan Roth
4 Matt Wang
4 Jon Phelps
6 Roman Cruz
7 Marcus Williams
8 Bartosz Widelak
8 Angelo Tenerelli
8 Tyler Cho

11 Cole Patton

12 Kyle Reid

12 Avrey Johnson

14 Pat Backus

14 Prakash Nigam

14 Eric Barnd

17 Andres Cueva-Robles

17 Jake Nytko

19 Matt Phelps

19 Chase Jauch

21 Brendan Gorvett

22 Jorynn Meehan

22 Mark Larock

22 Sasha Varvaruk

25 Matt Buffo

25 Steve Pauley

27 Blake Rossdeutcher

28 Jim Conley

29 Jack Hallier

30 Dirk Vandernoot

31 Alex Smith

31 Kyle Pollina

33 A.J. Hardin

34 Michael Yim

35 Nick Pennington

36 Chingus Enkhbayar

37 Will Nicohlson

38 Riley Thomas

38 Jeffrey Ryan

40 Hazen Rice

40 Dylan Kowatch

42 Christian Goekel

43 Levi Parks

44 Cole Mueller

44 Matt Puppilo

46 Ethan Hartowicz

47 Karl Swanson

47 Theo Nelson

49 Andrew [nacay

49 Brian Kuk

Floor Exercise
Judge 1 Judge 2

Yr.

So
Sr
Fr
So
So
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Sr
So
So
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
So
Jr
So
So
- So
Jr
So

So’

Sr
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr

School
Hofffnan Estates’
Schiaumburg .
Fremd
Palatine
Hersey
Conant
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Buffglo Grove
Fremd
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Pdiatine
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Hersey
Fremd

Hoffman Estates ., )
Rolling Meadows

Prospect

Buffalo Grove
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Conant
Schaumburg
Palatine

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Schaurnburg
Conant

Fremd

Rolling Meadows
Hersey .
Barrington
Barrington
Schaumburg
Prospect
Pro\spect
Elk’Grove
Palatine

Elk Grove

Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Prospect

Conant
Barrington

8.900
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.400
8.500
8.200
8.400

. 8.300

8.200
8.400
8.400
8.200
8.200
8.300
8.100
8.100
8.200
8.000
8.000
‘7.900
8.200
8.000
8.100
7.900
8.000
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.700
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.000
7.300
7.100
7.100
7.000

" 7.100

6.800
6.800
6.700
6.800
6.500
6.500
5.900
5.800
6.100
5.600
5.700

8.800
8.800
8.500
8.400
8.700
8.400
8.600
8.300
8.400
8.500
8.200
8.100
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.200
8.200
8.200
7.800
8.000
7.900
8.000
7.900
8.100
8.000
7.800
7.600
7.600
7.700
7.500
7.700
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.100
7.300
7.300
7.000
6.800
7.000
7.000
6.300
6.300
6.000
6.200
6.100

May 2nd, 2014

Final Score
8.800
8.800
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.700
7.650
7.550
7.550
7.450
7.350
7.300
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.100
7.050
7.050
6.850
6.800
6.750
6.750
6.100
6.050
6.050
5.900
5.900



M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Palatine High School .
Floor Exercise
Pl Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2

51 David Kim Jr_ Barrington 4.500 4.600
52 Nick Relias Sr Barrington 3.200 3.600°

May 2nd, 2014

Final Score
4.550
3.400



M.S.L

Hosted by: Palatine High School

Pl Name
1 Matt Scislowski
2 Prakash Nigam
3 Mark Larock
4 Eric Barnd
4 Justin Zyck
6 Daniel Classon
7 Jeff Burns
8 Blake Rossdeutcher
9 Mathias Newman

10 Pat Pasia

10 Brian Pazdioch

10 Bogdan Koval

10 Tyler Cho

14 Andrew Inacay

15 Jim Conley

15 Eric Winegeard

17 Noah Seto

18 Jon Phelps

18 Marcin Kasczynski

18 Roman Cruz

21 Garrett Wiebeck

21 Matt Wang

23 Chase Jauch

23 Matt Puppilo

25 Pat Backus

25 Bobby Schulte

27 Andrew Pittman

27 Zach Mobille

27 Matt Phelps

27 Jake Nytko

31 Joey Paglia

31 Ethan Hartowicz

33 Alex Smith

33 Will Nicohlson

35 Sam Park

35 Avrey Johnson

35 Jack Kao

38 Kerwin Alvero

39 Kyle Picchi

39 Jorynn Meehan

41 Andres Cueva-Robles

41 Mustafa Hashim

43 Dylan Kowatch

43 Milan Davitkov

45 Riley Thomas

46 Brian Kuk

47 Chingus Enkhbayar

48 Nasir Hussain

49 David Kim

50 Bartosz Widelak

. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference

Pommel Horse
) Judge 1 Judge 2

Yr.

Jr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Jr
So
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
So
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
So
Jr

Jr’

Jr
So
Jr
So
Sr
So
Sr
Sr
So
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
So
Sr
So
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
Jr

School’
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Prospect
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Hersey
Schaumburg
Palatine
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Schaumburg
Hersey
Schaumburg
Hersey
Elk Grove
Conant
Schaumburg
Palatine
Fremd
Elk Grove
Prospect
Palatine
Prospect
Palatine
Hersey
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Conant
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Barrington
Hoffman Estates

8.300
8.100
7.800
7.800

.7.900

7.600
7.600
7.300
7.500
7.000
6.700
6.900
6.800
6.500
6.500
£.300
6.400
6.100
6.200
6.200
6.200
6.000
5.700
5.800
5.700
5.800
5.800
5.800
5.500

_5.500

5.700
5.600
5.500
5.600
5.500
5.700
5.400
5.500
5.200
5.400
5.100
5.300
5.000
5.400
5.100
5.100
4.900
4.800
5.000
4.600

8.200
8.300
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.400
7.600
7.300
6.700
7.000
6.800
6.900
6.500

6.200°

6.400
6.100
6.200
6.100
6.100
5.800
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.800
5.700
5.500
5.600
5.900
5.900
5.600
5.700
5.700
5.600
5.600
5.400
5.700
5.500
5.500
5.300
5.500
5.300
5.400
5.000
§.200
5.000
5.100
5.100
4.700
4.500

May 2nd, 2014

Final Score
8.250
8.200
7.950
7.800
7.900
7.750
7.500
7.450
7.400
6.850
6.850
6.850
6.850
6.500
6.350
6.350
6.250
6.150
6.150
6.150
6.050
6.050
5.850
5.850
5.750
5.750
5.700
5.700
5.700
5.700
5.650
5.650
5.600
5.600
5.550
5.550
5.550
5.500
5.350
5.350
5.300
5.300
5.200
5.200
5.150
5.050
5.000
4,950
4,850
4,550



M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Palatine High School

, May 2nd, 2014
Pommel Horse

Pt Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score

50 Jeffrey Ryan ©Jr Barrington 4.500 4.600 4.550

52 Anthony Halbisch So Hoffman Estates 4,400 4.600 4.500

53 Ryan Roth Fr Fremd 4,400 4.300 4.350

54 Lawrence Torres ‘So Conant 3.500 3.500

3.500



v

M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymhastics Conference

Hosted by: Palatine High School May 2nd, 2014
Still Rings

Pl. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Prakash Nigam . Fr Palatine 8.800 8.600 © 8700
2 Jake Siebert ’ Sr Buffalo Grove 8.600 8.500 8.550
3 Blake Rossdeutcher Sr Conant 8.200 8.600 8.400
4 Zach Pril Sr Conant 7.900 8.000 . 7.950
5 Jon Gonzalez Jr  Schaumburg 7.900 7.800 ; 7.900
6 Daniel Classon So Fremd 7.500 7.400 ' , 7.450
7 Dylan Vo Jr Hersey 7.300 7.500 7.400
8 Sam Yim Jr Fremd 7.300 7.200 7.250
9 Alan Peraita Sr Hoffman Estates 7.000 7.400 7.200
10 Pat Backus Jr Prospect 6.900 7.200 7.050
11 Hazen Rice So Schaumburg 6.800 7.100 6.950
11 Tyler Cho . Jr Buffalo Grove 7.200 6.700 6.950
13 Jim Conley Jr  Schaumburg 6.800 6.900 6.900
13 Mark Larock Jr  Prospect 6.800 7.000 6.900
13 Matt Wang So Palatine 6.800 6.900 6.900
13 Noah Ciborowski Jr Fremd " 7.100 6.700 6.900
17 Vince Salinas Jr Schaumburg 6.700 7.000 6.850
17 Ryan Roth Fr Fremd 6.800 6.900 6.850
19 Biake Yonan Sr Buffalo Grove 6.900 6.600 6.750
20 Matt Buffo ' Jr Palatine 6.700 6.700 6.700
21 Grant Senderak Sr Schaumburg 6.500 6.800 6.650
22 Michael Yim So Conant 6.500 6.700 6.600
23 Stevie Gutierrez Sr Buffalo Grove 6.400 6.500 6.450
24 Eric Williams Jr Hersey 6.200 6.600 6.400
25 Jack Hallier So Palatine 6.600 6.100 6.350
26 Theo Nelson Jr  Prospect i 6.200 6.400 6.300
26 Jon McMillan Jr Fremd 6.300 6.300 6.300
28 Jake Nytko Sr Elk Grove 6.300 6.200 6.250
29 Jeff Bums Sr Buffalo Grove 6.000 6.400 6.200
30 Jorynn Meehan Jr Rolling Meadows 6.100 6.200 6.150
30 Niko Martino Sr Palatine 5.900 6.400 6.150
30 Matt Phelps So Hersey 6.100 6.200 6.150
33 Greg Madden Sr Hersey 6.200 6.000 6.100
33 John Raimondo Jr Conant 6.100 6.100 6.100
35 Mustafa Hashim Jr Hoffman Estates - 6.000 6.100 6.050
35 Justin Ramos Sr Hersey 6.000 6.100 6.050
37 Ethan Hartowicz Sr Elk Grove 6.200 5.800 6.000
38 Dylan Kowatch So Prospect 6.000 5.800 5.900
39 Marcin Kasczynski Sr Elk Grove 6.100 5.600 5.850
39 Brian Kuk Jr  Barrington 6.100 5.600 5.850
41 Marcus Williams Sr Conant 5.500 6.100 5.800
42 Alex Smith Sr Rolling Meadows 5.500 5.900 5.700
42 Bartosz Widelak Jr Hoffman Estates 5.800 5.600 5.700
44 Nick Relias Sr Barrington 5.800 5.500 5.650
45 Andres Cueva-Robles Sr Hoffman Estates 5.400 5.500 5.450
48 Chingus Enkhbayar So Rolling Meadows 5.400 5.400 5.400
46 Alex Schatsick Sr Barrington 5.100 6.700 5.400
48 Avrey Johnson Sr Hoffman Estates .  4.800 5.200 5.000
48 Matt Puppilo Jr  Elk Grove 5.000 5.000 5.000

50 Andrew Pittman So Prospect 4.900 4.900 4.900



M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Palatine High School : May 2nd, 2014
Still Rings
PI. Name . Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
51 Jeffrey Ryan Jr Barrington 4.200 4.700 4.450

52 Ryan Wexler : - Jr Barrington 3.500 4.000 ' 3.7580



M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Palatine High School

PL. Name
1 Jon Phelps
2 Mat Sigler
3 Tyler Cho
4 Prakash Nigam
5 Jake Siebert
6 Angelo Tenerelli
7 Pat Backus
7 Matt Wang
7 Avrey Johnson
7 Matt Phelps
11 Vince Salinas
11 Eric Barnd
43 Anthony Halbisch
13 Cole Patton
15 A.J. Hardin
15 Zach Harris
17 Mark Larock
17 Michael Yim
19 Hazen Rice
20 Bartosz Widelak
21 Andres Cueva-Robles
21 Biake Rossdeutcher
23 Kyle Reid
23 Brendan Gorvett
23 Ryan Roth
23 Jake Nytko
23 Marcus Williams
23 Nick Relias
29 Alex Smith
30 Nick Pennington
30 Andrew Inacay
32 Kyle Pollina
33 Will Nicohlson
33 Noah Ciborowski
33 Roman Cruz
36 Karl Swanson
36 Jeffrey Ryan
38 Levi Parks
39 Jorynn Meehan
39 Dirk Vandernoot
39 Alex Schatsick
42 Theo Nelson
42 Ryan Perryman
44 Matt Buffo
44 David Kim
46 Chingus Enkhbayar
46 Andrew Pittman
46 Matt Puppilo
46 Ethan Hartowicz
50 Christian Goekel

Yr.

So
Sr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
Sr
So
Jr
Fr
So
So
So
Jr
Jr
So
So
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
So
So
Jr
Sr
Sr

Vault

School
Hersey
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Prospect
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Schaumburg
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Conant
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Elk Grove
Conant
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Fremd
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Barrington
Prospect
Palatine
Palatine
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Prospect

Judge 1
8.100
9.200
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.700
8.800
8.700
8.800
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.900
8.000
8.000
7.900
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.700
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.700
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.400
7.500
7.200
7.200

Judge 2
9.200
9.000

*9.000
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.600
8.700
8.600
8.800
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.400
8.300
8.100
8.000
8.200
7.800
7.900
8.000
8.100

8.000

,8.000
8.000
7.800
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.700
7.500
7.400
7.500
7.400
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.500
7.300

May 2nd, 2014

Final Score
9.150
9.100
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.850
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.350
7.350
7.250



M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Palatine High School May 2nd, 2014
Vault
Pi. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
51 Sasha Varvaruk Jr Buffalo Grove 7.300 7.100 7.200
52 Cole Mueller So Palatine , 7.000 7.200 7.100

53 Riley Thomas So Barrington 6:700 6.800 ©.800



M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Palatine High School May 2nd, 2014
' Parallel Bars \

Pl Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Mark Larock Jr  Prospect 8.300 8.600 8.450
2 Blake Rossdeutcher Sr Conant 8.300 8.500 8.400
3 Prakash Nigam i Fr Palatine 8.400 8.200 8.300
4 Jon Chang Sr Conant 8.200 8.300 8.250
5 Tyler Cho Jr Buffalo Grove 8.200 8.200 8.200
6 Sam Yim Jr Fremd 8.200 8.100 8.150
7 Pat Backus Jr Prospect 8.000 8.200 8.100
7 Andres Cueva-Robles Sr Hoffman Estates 8.200 8.000 8.100
9 Matt Phelps So Hersey 8.000 8.100 8.050
9 Daniel Classon So Fremd 8.200 7.900 8.050
9 Zach Prill Sr Conant 8.100 8.000 8.050

12 Hazen Rice So Schaumburg 8.000 7.900 7.950

13 Blake Yonan Sr Buffalo Grove 7.900 7.800 7.850

14 Tyler Foerster Sr Schaumburg 7.700 7.800 7.750

14 Andrew Inacay Sr Conant 7.500 8.000 7.750

16 Marco Abundiz So Schaumburg 7.700 7.500 7.600

16 Brendan Gorvett Jr  Hoffman Estates 7.600 7.600 7.600

18 Jon Gonzalez Jr Schaumburg 7.700 7.400 7.550

18 Josh Cho Jr Fremd 7.700 7.400 7.550

20 Bartosz Widelak Jr Hoffman Estates 7.400 7.600 7.500

21 Jon Phelps So Hersey 7.300 7.500 7.400

22 Eric Barnd Fr Fremd 7.300 7.400 7.350

23 Matt Puppilo Jr Elk Grove 7.200 7.400 7.300

23 Roman Cruz Sr Conant 7.200 7.400 7.300

23 Jeff Burns Sr Buffalo Grove © 7.400 7.200 7.300

23 Jake Siebert Sr Buffalo Grove 7.300 7.300 7.300

27 Matt Wang So Palatine 7.200 7.300 7.250

28 Niko Martino Sr Palatine 7.300 7.100 7.200

28 Avrey Johnson Sr Hoffman Estates 7.200 7.200 7.200

30 Wil Nicohlson So Hersey 7.200 7.100 7.150

31 Justin Ramos Sr Hersey 7.100 7.000 7.050

32 Dan Koshy Jr Palatine 7.000 7.000 7.000

33 Christian Goekel Sr Prospect 6.800 7.000 6.900

33 Anthony Halbisch So Hoffman Estates 6.800 7.000 6.800

35 Theo Nelson Jr Prospect 6.700 7.000 6.850

36 Andrew Pittman So Prospect 6.600 7.000 6.800

36 Dylan DiMaano Sr Fremd 6.600 7.000 6.800

36 Milan Davitkov Sr Buffalo Grove 6.600 7.000 6.800

39 Jack Hallier So Palatine 6.600 6.800 6.700

39 Jake Nytko Sr Elk Grove 6.600 6.800 6.700

41 Noah Seto : Sr Schaumburg 6.500 6.800 6.650

41 Ethan Hartowicz Sr Elk Grove 6.500 6.800 6.650

43 Jeffrey Ryan Jr Barrington 6.400 6.400 6.400

44 Jorynn Meehan Jr Rolling Meadows 6.000 6.400 6.200

45 Alex Smith Sr Rolling Meadows 6.000 6.100 6.050

48 Alex Schatsick Sr Barrington 5.500 5.700 5.600

47 Brian Kuk Jr  Barrington 5.000 5.300 5.150

48 Chingus Enkhbayar So Rolling Meadows 4.800 4.700 4.750

49 Karl Swanson Jr Rolling Meadows 4.000 4.000 4.000

50 Ryan Wexler Jr  Barrington 3.500 3.500 3.500



M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Palatine High School

Pl Name
50 Riley Thomas

Parallel
Yr. School
So Barrington

Bars
Judge 1 Judge 2
3.400 3.600

May 2nd, 2014

Finatl Score
3.500



M.S.L. Boys Varsity Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Palatine High School

Pl Name
1 Prakash Nigam
2 Hazen Rice
3 Avrey Johnson
4 A.J. Hardin
4 Ryan Roth
4 Blake Rossdeutcher
7 Dylan DiMaano
8 Anthony Halbisch
9 Mat Sigler

10 Mark Larock

11 Kyle Reid

11 Eric Barnd

13 Niko Martino

13 Jon Phelps

15 Steve Pauley

16 Dan Koshy

17 Bartosz Widelak

18 Matt Wang

18 Andres Cueva-Robles

20 Michael Yim

21, Ethan Hartowicz

22 Kyle Pollina

23 Theo Nelson

23 Chase Jauch

25 Vince Salinas

25 Milan Davitkov

27 Christian Goekel

27 Brendan Gorvett

27 Andrew Inacay

30 Pat Backus
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31 Tyler Cho

33 Jon Chang
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35 Matt Phelps

36 Andrew Pittman

36 Jake Nytko

38 Alex Schatsick

39 Alex Smith

40 Jorynn Meehan

40 Eddie Bae
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43 Matt Puppilo

44 Konrad Szczygiel
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46 Ben Matos

47 Jeffrey Ryan

48 Wil Nicohlson

49 Chingus Enkhbayar

50 Riley Thomas
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